Hawptschitzengilde Feldkirch

Rang

2/1

Luftgewehr Grimpelschiel3en

Name

Kerbleder Miriam
Kerbleder Franz
Kerbleder Gerold
Kerbleder Moritz
Kerbleder Andrea
Frei Doris

Mathei Wilfried
Kerbleder Martin
Baumann Mark
Plankensteiner Manfred
Mathis Emilie
Kotnauer Louis
Ess Irene

Hillinger Elisabeth
Kerbleder Markus
Bechter llse
Baumann Beatrice

Ergebnisse

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2022
29. und 30.10.2022

durchgefihrt am 6.2.23

Teiler

13,20
18,20
21,20
46,20
52,30
54,30
67,40
76,20
82,10
87,30
89,40
113,30
117,60
140,40
150,50
161,90
204,20

gedruckt: 12.02.2023/08:31



Ergebnisse

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2022
29. und 30.10.2022

2/2 gedruckt: 12.02.2023/08:31



