

Ergebnisse Vereinsmeisterschaft 2022 29. und 30.10.2022

Luftgewehr Grümpelschießen

durchgeführt am 6.2.23

Rang	Name	Teiler
4-		40.00
17	Kerbleder Miriam	13,20
5	Kerbleder Franz	18,20
16	Kerbleder Gerold	21,20
14	Kerbleder Moritz	46,20
12	Kerbleder Andrea	52,30
10	Frei Doris	54,30
2	Mathei Wilfried	67,40
8	Kerbleder Martin	76,20
7	Baumann Mark	82,10
3	Plankensteiner Manfred	87,30
13	Mathis Emilie	89,40
6	Kotnauer Louis	113,30
11	Ess Irene	117,60
1	Hillinger Elisabeth	140,40
15	Kerbleder Markus	150,50
4	Bechter Ilse	161,90
9	Baumann Beatrice	204,20

2/1 gedruckt: 12.02.2023/08:31



Ergebnisse Vereinsmeisterschaft 2022 29. und 30.10.2022

2/2 gedruckt: 12.02.2023/08:31